12                    1
API 602  •  BS 5352
BS 6364
ASME B16.34  •  MSS SP 84
PB No. : C1110-0/12.04 (supersedes C1096-0/06.00)
As we continuously endeavour to improve our products, the data given herein are subject to change without notice.
AUDCO INDIA LIMITED
Administrative Of fice

F316L
- for other materials
Ordering Information - Straight-pat tern Valves
Trim
NIL - A105
LF2
F5
F11
F22
F304 / F304L
F316 / F316L
F347
Monel
Body Material
NIL - Reduced / Standard Bore
FB - Full Bore
WB - Welded Bonnet
LA - Locking Arrangement
E - Electrical Actuator
BS - Bellows-Sealed
CR - Cryogenic
Options
1 - Screwed NPT
2 - Socket-weld
3 - Flanged
4 - Screwed BSP
parallel
5 - Screwed BSP
taper
End Connection
1 - Class 150
3 - Class 300
5 - Class 1500
6 - Class 600
8 - Class 800
Pressure Class
2 - Gate
5 - Globe
8 - Check
Valve Type
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
11/4”
11/2”
2”
Size
01 - 13% Cr.
05 - HF
08 - 13% Cr. HF
API Trim Nos.
10, 12, etc.,
also available
4                  9
Salient features
• Bolted body-bonnet design for valves up to Class 800.

F316L
- for other materials
Ordering Information - Straight-pat tern Valves
Trim
NIL - A105
LF2
F5
F11
F22
F304 / F304L
F316 / F316L
F347
Monel
Body Material
NIL - Reduced / Standard Bore
FB - Full Bore
WB - Welded Bonnet
LA - Locking Arrangement
E - Electrical Actuator
BS - Bellows-Sealed
CR - Cryogenic
Options
1 - Screwed NPT
2 - Socket-weld
3 - Flanged
4 - Screwed BSP
parallel
5 - Screwed BSP
taper
End Connection
1 - Class 150
3 - Class 300
5 - Class 1500
6 - Class 600
8 - Class 800
Pressure Class
2 - Gate
5 - Globe
8 - Check
Valve Type
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
11/4”
11/2”
2”
Size
01 - 13% Cr.
05 - HF
08 - 13% Cr. HF
API Trim Nos.
10, 12, etc.,
also available
2                  11
In
t